Year 11 Trial Timetable Monday 8th November to Thursday 18th

November 2021
Date Start Length Room
Mon 8th Wk 1 9.15 AM |1 HR 45| ENGLISH LANGUAGE Sports Hall
1.30 PM |1HR 30 | GEOGRAPHY Sports Hall
Tues 9th Nov 9.15 AM |1 HR 45| BIOLOGY GCSE Sports Hall
1 HR 15| BIOLOGY COMBINED SCIENCE Sports Hall
1.30 PM |50 MIN[ENGLISH LITERATURE Sports Hall
Wed 10th Nov 9.15 AM |1 HR 45| CHEMISTRY GCSE Sports Hall
1 HR 15| CHEMISTRY COMBINED SCIENCE Sports Hall
Thurs 11th Nov 9.15 AM |1 HR 45| PHYSICS GCSE Sports Hall
1 HR 15| PHYSICS COMBINED SCIENCE Sports Hall
1.30 PM |60 MIN|HISTORY = AMERICA'S Sports Hall
Friday 12th Nov 9.30 AM|1HR 30| MATHS PAPER 1 NON CALCULATOR Sports Hall
Mon 15th Nov Wk 2 9.30 AM|1HR 30| FOOD & NUTRITIONAL SCIENCE Gym
1.30 PM |1 HR 15[ FRENCH WRITING Gym
1.30 pm |60 min |PE Gym
Tues 16th Nov 9.30 AM |1 HR 30| Music PE ROOM
1.30 PM |60 MIN|HISTORY = MEDICINE Gym
Wed 17th Nov 9.30 AM |1 HR 30| Maths Paper 2 Sports Hall
1.30 PM |60 MIN|FRENCH READING Gym
Thurs 18th Nov
Friday 19th Nov




